
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Doughty - (752951) - Tower Hamlets SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.13 702 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:12.26 699 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:12.31 697 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:12.45 693 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:12.49 692 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:12.88 681 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:12.97 678 C 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

1:13.06 676 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:13.08 675 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

1:13.12 674 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Bolton Metro 1

1:13.80 656 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:14.28 643 F 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:14.31 642 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:14.39 640 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:14.47 638 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:14.55 636 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

1:14.77 630 F 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Bolton Metro 1

1:14.81 629 H 02/07/16 DX Summer Spectacular Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

1:15.00 625 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:15.21 619 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:15.26 618 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:15.45 614 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:15.64 609 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:15.65 609 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:15.70 607 F 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:15.78 606 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:15.89 603 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1
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1:15.89 603 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:15.96 601 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.08 598 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:16.08 598 F 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:16.14 597 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:16.14 597 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.22 595 F 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.44 590 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:16.47 589 F 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:16.47 589 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.49 589 F 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:16.56 587 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.64 585 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:16.69 584 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

1:16.70 584 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.77 582 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

1:16.80 582 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.82 581  26/06/15 52nd International Swim Meet Darmstadt Chorley Marl 1

1:16.87 580 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:17.04 576 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:17.07 576 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:17.08 575 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.18 573 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:17.25 572 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.28 571 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

1:17.29 571 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:17.37 569 F 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.38 569 H 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:17.66 563 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.67 562 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

1:18.04 554 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:18.12 553 H 13/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:18.35 548 F 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:18.35 548 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:18.93 536 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:19.12 532 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:19.27 529 F 15/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Bolton Metro 1

1:19.51 524 F 28/07/19 NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019 London Aquatic Bolton Metro 3

1:19.66 521 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:19.90 517 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:20.31 509 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:20.66 502 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

1:20.93 497 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:21.25 491 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:21.55 486 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:22.20 474 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:22.55 468 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:23.56 452 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

1:27.50 393 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Chorley Marl 4

1:28.67 378 F 11/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:28.79 376 H 11/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:29.35 369 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.27 529 F 15/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Bolton Metro 1

1:18.93 536 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:19.51 524 F 28/07/19 NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019 London Aquatic Bolton Metro 3

1:16.08 598 F 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.08 575 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:16.49 589 F 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:17.38 569 H 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:15.65 609 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:15.96 601 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.80 582 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.56 587 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:18.12 553 H 13/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:16.22 595 F 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.14 597 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.69 584 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

1:16.70 584 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:16.47 589 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:15.26 618 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:15.00 625 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:14.28 643 F 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:15.64 609 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:12.88 681 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:13.06 676 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:12.45 693 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:12.26 699 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:12.13 702 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:13.08 675 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

1:12.31 697 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:12.49 692 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:15.45 614 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:14.81 629 H 02/07/16 DX Summer Spectacular Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

1:14.39 640 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:13.80 656 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:14.77 630 F 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Bolton Metro 1

1:13.12 674 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Bolton Metro 1

1:12.97 678 C 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

1:14.55 636 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Bolton Metro 1

1:14.31 642 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:14.47 638 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:16.14 597 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:16.82 581  26/06/15 52nd International Swim Meet Darmstadt Chorley Marl 1

1:15.21 619 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.66 563 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:16.08 598 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.37 569 F 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.25 572 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:17.67 562 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

1:18.04 554 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:17.04 576 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:16.47 589 F 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:19.12 532 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds Bolton Metro 1

1:17.28 571 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Chorley Marl 3
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1:17.07 576 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Bolton Metro 1

1:19.90 517 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Bolton Metro 1

1:22.55 468 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:20.93 497 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:15.78 606 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:16.77 582 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Chorley Marl 1

1:15.70 607 F 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:16.64 585 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:17.18 573 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:15.89 603 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:17.29 571 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:16.87 580 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:16.44 590 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:18.35 548 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:19.66 521 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:20.66 502 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

1:20.31 509 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Chorley Marl 1

1:18.35 548 F 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:21.25 491 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:22.20 474 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:21.55 486 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:23.56 452 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Chorley Marl 3

1:27.50 393 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Chorley Marl 4

1:28.67 378 F 11/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:28.79 376 H 11/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Chorley Marl 1

1:29.35 369 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 1
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